/" Biomethane Congress

May 21-22 2024, Earth Hall,
Poznan Congress Center; Poland

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME™

DAY I
08:30-09:30

09:45

10:00-11:15

11:15-11:35

11:35 - 12:35

11:00-12:30
Site event: Biomethane

workshop by the Embassy
of the Kingdom of Denmark
in Poland

12:35-13:35
13:35-14:44

14:45-15:45

15:45-16:45
16:45-17:00

17:00-17:45

17:45-19:00
20:00

DAY I

10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30
14:30

MAY 212024 (TUESDAY)

Registration, welcome coffee
Opening of the 7th Biomethane Congress

National energy mix of the future - the role of biogas and biomethane. Discussion
panel with experts

»Magazyn Biomasa” award ceremony

SESSION I: BIOMETHANE AS A FUEL FOR SUSTAINABLE TRANSPORT
1. Sustainable transport — UE policy

2. Strategy for the decarbonization of heavy transport

3. Zero-emission transport: goals and reality

4. International trade of biomethane - challenges

Goal: zero-emission transport. Discussion panel with experts

Lunch

SESSION II: UPGRADING, COMPRESSION AND LIQUEFACTION OF BIOMETHANE -
SOLUTIONS AVAILABLE ON THE POLISH MARKET

Biomethane: newest trends and innovative solutions. Discussion panel with experts
Coffee break

SESSION IlIl: SUPPORT SYSTEMS FOR BIOMETHANE - OVERVIEW OF THE EU POLICY
1. Biomethane in Italy — transport and heating sectors
2. The British path to zero emissions — the role of biomethane

3. Germany - biogas leader in the UE

Aperitif and networking
Evening banquet

MAY 22 2024 (WEDNESDAY)

SESSION 1V: 2024 - NEW FINANCIAL PERSPECTIVE FOR BIOMETHANE?
Coffee break

SESSION V: BIOMETHANE IN THE GRID: POSSIBILITIES AND LIMITATIONS

SESSION VI: BIOFUELS FROM WASTE

1. Feedstock potential for biogas production in the light of the RED Ill directive
2. Biomethane - solution to waste problems in urban agglomerations?

3.TBC

4. TBC

Challenges in 2024. Discussion panel with experts

Conclusion of the 7th Biomethane Congress

*Programme may be subject to change



